
The Notice of Intent form for
the 2026/2027 school year
has been sent home for Grades
K-6 students. Please return
your form NO LATER THAN
JAN. 16 to let us know if your

child will be returning to
McNeely for the following

school year. 

McNeely 
Week Ahead

Jan. 12 to 
Jan. 16, 2026

 Absent? Please call the office at 
604-668-6250 to let us know.

Week At 
A Glance 

Monday, 
Jan. 12, 2026

Happy Monday!

Tuesday, 
Jan. 13, 2026

Virtual PAC Meeting @
6:30PM. Please join us
online with the following

details: 

Microsoft Teams 
Join the meeting now

Meeting ID: 230 334 050
615 10

Passcode: yH6pU3MD

Wednesday,
Jan. 14, 2026

Breakfast Club in the
Gym @ 8:00AM to

8:30AM

Thursday,
Jan. 15, 2026

Div. 5+16 @ Skating

Friday, 
Jan. 16, 2026

Breakfast Club in the
Gym @ 8:00AM to

8:30AM 
Hot Lunch (Dominos and

Smoothies)

Notice of 
Intent Form
Notice of 
Intent Form

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MDVmYzljMjQtNjdiZC00ZjJhLTg0MDYtNmJjZmY3OTI2Y2I0%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%222fff08c9-91d4-4fc8-bbdd-dd59b7414ddb%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22eb85f339-d773-4b92-addd-a219dde3d43f%22%7d


Your paragraph text

Y
our 

paragraph text

IMPORTANT INFO FOR GRADE
7 STUDENTS

Not planning to attend Cambie Secondary?  
Additional Dates For Other Info Nights 

https://sd38.bc.ca/schools/locations-catchments
https://www.sd38.bc.ca/student-registration/transfer-applications
https://www.sd38.bc.ca/student-registration/transfer-applications
https://www.sd38.bc.ca/student-registration/transfer-applications
https://www.sd38.bc.ca/student-registration/transfer-applications


Hot Lunch 
Starting January 3rd, you will be able to order the following hot

lunches for Term 2 and Term 3.

Friday January 16th: Domino's Pizza / Smoothies 
(order by Thursday, Jan 8th)

Friday January 30th: Sushi (order by Thursday, Jan 22nd)
Thursday February 12th: Subway / Smoothies 

(order by Wednesday, Feb. 4th)
Friday February 27th: Taco Luis / Smoothies 

(order by Thursday, Feb. 19th)
Friday March 13th: Sushi / Smoothies 

(order by Thursday, Mar. 5th)
Friday April 10th: Pizza Hut / Smoothies 

(order by Thursday, Apr. 2nd)
Friday April 24th: Subway / Smoothies 

(order by Thursday, Apr. 16th)
Friday May 8th: Sushi 

(order by Thursday, April 30th)
Friday May 29th: Taco Luis / Smoothies 

(order by Thursday, May 21st)
Friday June 12th, Pizza Hut/ Smoothies 

(order by Thursday, June 4th)

If you have questions, please email us at mcneelyhotlunch@outlook.com

PAC NEWS

Click the button to order!

mailto:mcneelyhotlunch@outlook.com
https://munchalunch.com/schools/mcneely


Tuesday, January 13: Virtual PAC Meeting @ 6:30PM
Thursday, January 15: Div. 5+16 @ Skating
Friday, December 16: Hot Lunch (Dominos and
Smoothies)
Tuesday, January 20: Grade 7 Parent Info Night @
Cambie Secondary at 6:30PM
Wednesday, January 21: Div. 1+14 @ Skating
Thursday, January 22: Indoor Action Day
Friday, January 23: Pro D Day (students do not
attend)
Thursday, January 29: Div. 2, 10, 11, 12 @ Skating
Friday, January 30: Hot Lunch (Sushi)
Monday, February 2: Saleema Noon Parent Info Zoom
Session@ 6:30PM
Thursday, February 5: Saleema Noon Student
Sessions (Intermediate Classes)
Friday, February 6: Saleema Noon Student Sessions
(Primary Classes); Div. 4+8 @ Skating
Monday, February 9: Div. 1+14 @ Skating
Tuesday, February 10: Div. 5+6 @ Broomball
Thursday, February 11: Hot Lunch (Subway and
Smoothies)
Friday, February 13: District-wide Pro D Day (Students
do not attend)
Monday, February 16: Family Day (schools closed)
Wednesday, February 25: Parent Conferences Early
Dismissal @ 11:15AM; Pink Shirt Day
Friday, February 27: Hot Lunch (Taco Luis)

Upcoming Events/Dates of Note 


